
Acknowledgement Number: Date of Filing: 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Assessment Year 

2021-22 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status Form Number 

Filed u/s e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

   
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any     1 

Total Income 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable     2 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable     3 

Net tax payable     4 

Interest and Fee Payable     5 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable     6 

Taxes Paid     7 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)     8 

Di
vi

de
nd

 D
ist

rib
ut

io
n 

 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

   Dividend Tax Payable     9 

Interest Payable     10 

Total Dividend tax and interest payable     11 

Taxes Paid     12 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12)     13 

    
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD     14 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD    15 

Interest payable u/s 115TE    16 

Additional Tax and interest payable    17 

Tax and interest paid    18 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18)    19 

  Income Tax Return submitted electronically on    from IP address         and verified by 

 having PAN  on     using paper ITR-Verification Form/ 

  Electronic Verification Code  generated through         mode. 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

681990250301221

681990250301221

30-Dec-2021

AFUPT4924M

RAVI SHANKAR DAMODAR TIWARY

A 405 , Amrapali Leisure Valley , Jalpura , GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR , Bisrakh B.O , 31-Uttar Pradesh , 91-INDIA , 201306

Individual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-1

0

5,72,610

0

0

28,103

28,103

28,103

31,206

(-) 3,100

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

30-Dec-2021 23:49:27 10.1.213.135

RAVI SHANKAR DAMODAR TIWARY AFUPT4924M 28-Feb-2022

X3Z7GFK3WI Aadhaar OTP

AFUPT4924M01681990250301221030873a826521f8c6f9003f75642ee3ebbb0fcc8




