Date of Filing: 30-Dec-2021

## **INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT**

Assessment Year

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4 (SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]  (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)					
PAN		AFUPT4924M			
Name		RAVI SHANKAR DAMODAR TIWARY			
Address		A 405 , Amrapali Leisure Valley , Jalpura , GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR , Bisrakh B.O , 31-Uttar Pradesh , 91-INDIA , 201306			
Status		Individual Form Number		ITR-1	
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		681990250301221
	Curi	rent Year business loss, if any		1	0
		Cotal Income			5,72,610
letails	Boo	ook Profit under MAT, where applicable		2	0
Tax d	Adjı	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			0
Taxable Income and Tax details	Net	tax payable		4	28,103
Incon	Inter	rest and Fee Payable	Y N	5	28,103
axable	Tota	Total tax, interest and Fee payable			28,103
<u> 12</u>		Taxes Paid			31,206
	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)			8	(-) 3,100
_	Div	idend Tax Payable	N	9	0
bution Is	Inte	nterest Payable			0
end Distrib Tax details	Tota	Total Dividend tax and interest payable			0
Dividend Distribution Tax details	Tax	axes Paid			0
Ö	(+)	-) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12)			0
si	Acc	accreted Income as per section 115TD			0
Accreted Income & Tax Details	Add	dditional Tax payable u/s 115TD			0
e & Ta	Inte	iterest payable u/s 115TE			0
ncom	Add	Additional Tax and interest payable			0
eted I	Tax	ax and interest paid			0
Acc	(+)	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18)			0
In	come T	come Tax Return submitted electronically on30-Dec-2021 23:49:27 from IP address			3.135 and verified by
AVI SHANKAR DAMODAR TIWAR having PAN AFUPT4924M on 28-Feb-2022 usi					
Electronic Verification Code X3Z7GFK3WI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode.					
System Generated  Barcode/QR code  AFLIPT4924M01681990250301221030873a826521f8c6f9003f75642ee3ebbb0fcc8					



AFUPT4924M01681990250301221030873a826521f8c6f9003f75642ee3ebbb0fcc8